3A High-Side Load Switch
with Reverse Blocking
MIC94161/2/3/4/5 Evaluation Board
Micrel Inc. • 2180 Fortune Drive • San Jose, CA 95131 • USA • tel +1 (408) 944-0800 • fax + 1 (408) 474-1000 • http://www.micrel.com
October 4, 2013  Revision 1.0
General Description
The MIC94161/2/3/4/5 is a family of high-side load
switches designed to operate from 1.7V to 5.5V input

(electronic load). Be sure to monitor the output voltage
at the VOUT (J4) terminals.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
MIC94161YCS EVB Evaluation board with 3A High-Side
switch, 2.7ms turn on, and OVP.
MIC94162YCS EVB
Evaluation board with 3A High-Side
switch, 60µs turn on, and auto
discharge.
MIC94163YCS EVB Evaluation board with 3A High-Side
switch and 60µs turn on.
MIC94164YCS EVB
Evaluation board with 3A High-Side
switch, 2.7ms turn on, and auto
discharge.
MIC94165YCS EVB Evaluation board with 3A High-Side
switch and 2.7ms turn on.
Micrel, Inc. MIC94161/2/3/4/5 Evaluation Board
October 4, 2013 2 Revision 1.0
Evaluation Board Schematic
Bill of Materials
Item Part Number Manufacturer Description Qty